Features
n Display pressure, temperature, or even differential pressure
n  Optional second input/output for cost-effective
single instrument
n  View display information locally or remotely by optional
Modbus RTU
n Bar graph display for quick-glance scaled value
n Two alarm relay output, third alarm optional

model code.
 Specifications
 Ordering Guide
3.62 in
(92 mm)
3.62 in
(92 mm)
5.04 in
(127.9 mm)
0.62 in
(15.8 mm)
3.87 in
(98 mm)
0.06 in
(1.5 mm)
0.60 in
(15 mm)
THICK MAX
MOUNTING
PANEL
SQ
ICS Schneider Messtechnik Gmbh Tel.: 03303 / 504066 info@ics-schneider.de
Briesestraße 59 Fax: 03303 / 504068 www.ics-schneider.de
D-16562 Bergfelde / Berlin